77696 University of Hawaii Athletics
79079 USO Hawaii
77937 Visitor Aloha Society
of Hawaii, Oahu
78862 Voices of Aloha
77195 Volunteer Legal
Services Hawaii
78110 Voyager Public Charter School
79089 Wahiawa Hongwanji Mission
77982 Wahiawa United
Methodist Church
78973 Waialae School Foundation
77136 Waialua United Church
of Christ
77749 Waianae Seventh Day
Adventist Church
77702 Waikiki Aquarium
77892 Waikiki Community Center
77703 Waikiki Elementary School
78621 Waimea Valley
78600 Waiokeola Church, Preschool
& MTO Programs
78161 Waipahu Seventh-day
Adventist Church
77893 Waipahu United Church
of Christ
77984 Waolani Judd Nazarene School
78331 Wild Bird Rehab Haven
78596 Wilson Elementary School
Ohana PTA
78607 Windward Choral Society
77709 Windward Community College
77990 Windward Nazarene Academy
78901 Windward Oahu
Scholarship Fund
77578 Windward Rotary
Education Foundation
78471 Woman's Board of Missions
for the Pacific Islands
78382 Women's Fund of Hawai'i
78538 YMCA of Honolulu
77059 Youth for Christ Hawaii
77403 YWCA Oahu

MAUI

79134 808 Gymnastics Booster Club
78139 Ala Lani United
Methodist Church
77406 Alzheimer's Association - Maui
77013 Arc of Maui
78982 Assistance Dogs of Hawaii
77017 Big Brothers Big Sisters
of Maui
77374 Boy Scouts of America,
Aloha Council - Maui
79064 Cancer Kids of Hawaii
77169 East Maui Animal Refuge
(The Boo Boo Zoo)
78741 Ebb & Flow Arts

78543
79135
77783
78544
77596
77187
78874
77209
77301
78972
78076
77216
78947
78616
78299

78977
78060
78362

78697
78700
79132

78617
77945
79140
77844
78092
78485
79015
77445
78762

77304
78134
79141

77375
78865

77922
79012
77100
78946
78996
77931
78980
78381
77870
78522
78573

77655
79120
78402
78730
79062
78926
77143

Feed My Sheep

Grow Some Good

Habitat for Humanity Maui, Inc.
Haku Baldwin Center

Hale Makua Health Services
Hawai'i Wildlife Fund - Maui
Hawaii Land Trust

Hospice Maui

Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center
lao United Church of Christ
Imua Family Services

Jewish Congregation of Maui
Ka'ahumanu Church

Kamali'i Elementary School PTA
Keawala'i

Congregational Church
Kimokeo Foundation

King Kekaulike PTSA

Legal Aid Society

of Hawaii - Maui

Leilani Farm Sanctuary
MADE IN HOPE

Makawao Hongwanji
Buddhist Temple

Makawao Union Church
Maluhia Church

Mana'o Radio (KMNO 91.7FM)
Maui Adult Day Care Centers
Maui AIDS Foundation

Maui Classical Music Festival
Maui Fishpond Association
Maui Food Bank

Maui Forest Bird

Recovery Project

Maui Health Foundation
Maui High School Band

Maui Hui Malama

Maui Humane Society

Maui Nui Seabird

Recovery Project

Maui Okinawa Kenjin Kai
Maui Pops Orchestra

Maui United Way

Pacific Cancer Foundation
Paia Mantokuji

Po'okela Church

Rinzai Zen Mission

Seabury Hall

St. Anthony School (Maui)
St. John's Episcopal Church
St. Theresa Church Life

Teen Youth Ministry

The Maui Farm

The Spirit Horse Ranch
Theatre Theatre Maui (TTM)
Trinity by-the-Sea

Wailuku Hongwaniji Preschool
Wailuku Union Church
Women Helping Women

KAUAI

77152

78258
78967

79085

78482

77498
78978
78679
78366
77437
78156
77086
78473
7836

78391
77144

Aloha School Early

Learning Center

Alzheimer’s Association - Kauai
Boy Scouts of America,
Aloha Council - Kauai
Friends of Kauai

Wildlife Refuges

Growing our Own Teachers
on Kauai

Hanalei Community Center
Hanalei School Foundation
Island Worship Center
Kapaa Missionary Church
Kaua'i Community Radio KKCR
Kauai Christian Academy
Kauai United Way
Leadership Kaua'i

Legal Aid Society

of Hawaii - Kauai

Moms In Prayer International
YMCA of Kauai

BIG ISLAND

77404
77580
78187

78656
78276

78451
77840
77036
78830
78625

78956
78553

78764

77073
77343
78744
78003
77878
78586

77447
78463
79043
78722
78508

79099

Advocats, Inc.

Aikido of Hilo

Alzheimer's Association

- Hawaii Island

Bookmobile - Waikoloa

Boy Scouts of America,
Aloha Council - Hawaii Island
Cat-Care

Church of the Holy Cross
Environment Hawaii

First United Protestant Church
Friends of Hawai'i Volcanoes
National Park

Full Life

Habitat for Humanity

Hawaii Island

Hawaii Wildlife Fund

(Hawaii Island)

Hawaii Island Humane Society
Hawaii Island United Way
Hawaii Wildlife Center

Hilo Gymnastics Club

Hilo United Methodist Church
Honokaa United

Methodist Church

Hospice of North Hawaii, Waimea
Hui Pono Holoholona

Hulihe'e Palace

Junior Achievement

of Hawaii Island

Kamuela

Philharmonic Orchestra
Kauaha'ao Congregational
Church UCC

79115

78575
78756
78465
78247
77221
78794
78360

78818

78995

78172
79060
79088
78812
78636

78348

7732

78034
77000
77706
78220
78320
ma

78359

Kohala Animal Relocation and
Education Service (KARES)
Kona Beth Shalom

Kona Faith Center

Kona Hongwanji Mission
Kona Hospital Foundation
Kona United Methodist Church
Kuleana Education Inc.

Legal Aid Society of Hawaii

- Big Island

Montessori Education Center
of Hawaii

Opihikao Congregational
Church UCC

Parker School

Puna Canoe Club

Puna Hongwanji Mission
Punana Leo Preschools
Rainbow Friends

Animal Sanctuary

The Food Basket,

Hawaii Island’s Food Bank
Tutu's House of Friends

of the Future

United Community Church (Hilo)
Volcano Art Center

Waimea Arts Council
Waimea Country School
Waimea Middle School

West Hawaii Dance Theatre
West Hawaii Mediation Center

MOLOKAI

78274

Molokai’s Recovery Community
Organization - Ka Hale Pomaika'i

Participating
Organizations

2023
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give aloha

Foodland’s Annual Community Matching Gifts Program

Make a donation to any of these
Hawaii non-profit organizations
at checkout and Foodland will
match a portion of your gift!

Donate up to $249 per organization.

Now through September 30

www.foodland.com

Foodland

Food, Family, Friends & Aloha



OAHU

79137
79001
78388
78708

78795
79078
79107
77002

78948
79129
7731
79041
78185
77468

19121

77005
77006
77154
77407

77408
77009
78654

77315

77010
78215
77410
78155

77759
78671
78582
77156
78848

77746
78940
78257
77158
78620
79106
77466

77321
78496

79123
79090

78343
78260
79003
78509

‘A'ALI'I Mentoring

24Vl Danceforce

AFamily Tree

Abraham Kahu Akaka
Ministries Foundation
AccesSurf Hawaii

ACUW Hawaii

Adventist Health Castle
African American Diversity
Cultural Center Hawaii

Aina Haina Prepared

ALA Hawai'i Girls State
Alliance for Drama Education
Aloha Diaper Bank

Aloha Harvest

Aloha Medical Mission
Dental Clinic

Aloha State Synchronized
Skating Association

Aloha United Way
Alzheimer's Association - Oahu
American Cancer Society
American Civil Liberties Union
of Hawaii

American Diabetes Association
American Heart Association
American Jujitsu Institute

- Wahiawa Kodenkan
American Lung Association

in Hawaii

American Red Cross of Hawaii
Amitabha Educational Center
Arc in Hawaii, The

Armed Services YMCA

of Honolulu

Assistance League of Hawaii
Autism Society of Hawaii, The
Ballet Hawaii

Bamboo Ridge Press

Basic Christian Community

of Hawaii (BCCH)

Battleship Missouri Memorial
Beta Beta Gamma Foundation
Bible Institute of Hawaii

Big Brothers Big Sisters Hawaii
Blue Planet Foundation
Bottles4College

Boy Scouts of America,

Aloha Council

Boys & Girls Club of Hawaii
Boys & Girls Club of Hawaii,
Windward Clubhouse
Building Blocks Hawaii

Castle Alumni

/ Community Association
Castle Band Aid Association
Cat Friends

Cat People of Oahu

Cathedral of St. Andrew

77021
78419

7851
78270

77716
77328
77163
78280

77769

78783
78408
78587
78480
79072
77453
78860
78933

79016
78970
79138

77030
78987
77775
77170
78751
79124
78153
78748
79118
78857

78859
78554
78472
77419
77591

77299

78714

78755

78364

7ni

79011

78789

77179
77583

77491
79074
79075

Catholic Charities Hawaii
CCU-Christ Church Uniting
Disciples & Presbyterians
Central Union Church

Central Union Church Preschool
& Kindergarten

Chamber Music Hawaii

Child & Family Service

Child Evangelism Fellowship (CEF)
Chinese Lutheran Church

of Honolulu

Christ Lutheran Church

of Mililani

Church of the Crossroads

City Church of Honolulu
Common Grace

Community Church of Honolulu
Community Helping Schools
Community of Christ
Conservation Council for Hawai'i
Council for

Native Hawaiian Advancement
CrimeStoppers Honolulu

CTF - Educational Co-op
Damien and Marianne
Catholic Conference

Damien Memorial School
Diamond Head Clubhouse
Domestic Violence Action Center
Easter Seals Hawaii
Emmanuel Episcopal Church
EPIC Foundation

Epiphany Episcopal Church
Ewa Community Church UCC
Ewa Puuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Faith, Hope & Love

Christian Center

Family Hui Hawaii

Family Programs Hawaii
Family Promise of Hawaii
Fellowship Ministries

Filipino Community Center
(FILCOM)

First Presbyterian Church

of Honolulu

Foundation of Spiritual

Liberty In Christ

Frank De Lima’s Student
Enrichment Program

Friends of Hale O Honolulu
Clubhouse

Friends of Hanauma Bay
Friends of Kamiloiki PTO
Friends of the Children’s
Justice Center of Oahu

Friends of the Library of Hawaii
Friends of the University

of Hawai'i Cancer Center
Friendship Christian Schools
Fur-Angel Foundation

Gimme A Break

77181
77782

78345

79008
78094
79091
79125
77110
77044
79127

77501
78448

78693
79126
79136
79082
78365
77300
77189
78067
791

78516
78740
77341
77193
78227
77425
77047
78953

78454
77232

77052

78921
78576
78520
77345
77054
78828

77186
77600
77943
78792
78265
77198
77199
77055

78739
78441

77793

Girl Scouts of Hawaii

Good Bears of the World

Aloha Den

Habitat for Humanity

Leeward Oahu

Hahaione Elementary PTSA
Halau Kawaihoa

Halau Wa'a Episcopal —Hono'ul ‘uli
Hale Hau'oli Hawai'i

Hale Keiki School

Hale Kipa, Inc.

Haleiwa Waialua

Historical Society

Hanahau'oli School

Hanayagi Dancing Academy
Hawaii Foundation

Hands In Helping Out (HIHO)
Hawai'i Contemporary

Hawai'i Public Health Institute
Hawai'i LGBT Legacy Foundation
Hawaii 4-H Alumni Association
Hawaii Animal Sanctuary
Hawaii Audubon Society
Hawaii Baptist Academy
Hawaii Children’s

Cancer Foundation

Hawaii Chinese Baptist Church
Hawaii COPD Coalition

Hawaii Craftsmen

Hawaii Education Association
Hawaii Family Forum

Hawaii Foodbank

Hawaii Geographic Society
Hawaii Health & Harm
Reduction Center

Hawaii HomeOwnership Center
Hawaii Immigrant Justice
Center at the Legal Aid Society
of Hawaii

Hawaii International

Film Festival

Hawaii Kai Boat Club Foundation
Hawaii Korean Cultural Center
Hawaii Lions Foundation
Hawaii Meals on Wheels
Hawaii Mothers' Milk

Hawaii Music

Teachers Association

Hawaii Nature Center

Hawaii Opera Theatre

Hawaii Parkinson Association
Hawaii Police Athletic Federation
Hawaii Potters’ Guild

Hawaii Public Radio

Hawaii Rotary Youth Foundation
Hawaii State Coalition

Against Domestic Violence
Hawai'i Symphony Orchestra
Hawaii United Okinawa
Association (HUOA)

Hawaii Youth Opera Chorus

77060
77200
78746
77430
77576

78136
79128
79033

79102
78513

77061
77146
78784

77064
78371
77204
78930
77515
77804
77603
78632
79100
77431
78805
78892
77207

77807
7911

78147

77068
77069
78500
79048
78536
78223
78425
77075

77608

79050
77809

78494
78436
79101
77966
77214

78297
79130

Hawaii Youth Symphony
Hawaiian Humane Society
Hawaiian Island Twisters
Hawaiian Islands Ministries
Hawaiian Mission Academy
Windward Campus

Hawaiian Music Hall of Fame
Hawaiian Time Athletics
HawaiiKidsCAN:

The Hawaii Campaign

for Achievement Now

Hawaii's Plantation Village
HEARTS

(Hawaii Education of the ARTS)
Helping Hands Hawaii
HGEA-Kendall Scholarship
Higashi Hongwanji Mission

of Hawaii (Betsuin)

Historic Hawai'i Foundation
Ho’ala School

Hoa Aina 0 Makaha

Hokulani Elementary School
Holy Family Catholic Academy
Holy Nativity School
Hongwaniji Mission School
Honolulu Blend Show Chorus
Honolulu Chamber Music Series
Honolulu Chorale

Honolulu Christian Church
Honolulu Civil Beat

Honolulu Community

Action Program, Inc.

Honolulu Habitat for Humanity
Honolulu Japanese Chamber of
Commerce Charitable Corporation
Honolulu Police

Community Foundation
Honolulu Theatre for Youth
Honolulu Waldorf School
Honpa Hongwanji Hawaii Betsuin
Ho'okele Elementary School
Huakailani School for Girls
Hula Preservation Society
HUMU-Walk to Emmaus

IHS, The Institute

for Human Services

llima Intermediate School
Music Department

I'm A Bright Kid Foundation
Immaculate Conception
Church, Ewa

INPEACE

Island Pacific Academy

James Campbell High School
Alumni & Community Foundation
Japan-America Society

of Hawaii

Japanese Cultural Center

of Hawai'i

Jarrett Middle School

Jarrett Middle School Foundation

77215

78918
78055
77967
77354
77613
78768
78814
77615
78856
78524
77816
79027
77818
78550
78469
78349
78709
78810

79017
78900

78370
77522
78842
78330

78059
78676
78945
78882
77228
79092
78981

77916
78638
77089
7744

78904
77090
79010
77229
77091
79131

77917
78559
77736
79070
78964
77919
78353
77310
78224
77096
79077
77651

78643
79031

Jewish Community Services
of Hawaii

Jikoen Hongwanji Mission
Joey’s Feline Friends

Joy of Christ Lutheran Church
Junior Achievement of Hawaii
Junior League of Honolulu

Ka Iwi Coalition

Ka'elepulu Elementary School
Kahala Elementary School
Kahikuonalani Church

Kailua Christian Church, UCC
Kailua Elementary School
Kailua High School Band
Kailua Intermediate School PTSA
Kailua United Methodist Church
Kaimuki Christian Church
Kaimuki Christian School
Kaimuki High School Foundation
Kaimuki Middle School

Music Department

Kako'o ‘Oiwi

Kalaheo Mustangs

Athletic Foundation

Kalani Falcons Band Boosters
Kama‘aina Kids

KAP (Kailua Alert & Prepared)
Kapiolani Medical Center

for Women & Children
Kaumakapili Church
Kawaiaha'o Church School
Kawananakoa Band Booster Club
Ke Kula 0 Samuel M Kamakau
KEY Project

Kids Hurt Too Hawaii
Kilohana United

Methodist Church

Kokokahi Gymnastics Team
Kokua Hawaii Foundation
Kokua Kalihi Valley

Kuakini Foundation
Kulaniakea

Kumu Kahua Theatre

Kupuna Aikido Hawaii

La Pietra - Hawaii School for Girls
Lanakila Meals on Wheels
Laulima Giving Program

Le Jardin Academy

Legacy of Life Hawai'i

Legal Aid Society of Hawaii
Let Grace In

Life 360 Network

Liholiho Elementary School
Liliu'okalani Protestant Church
Lima Kokua, Inc.

Lutheran Church of Honolulu
Make-A-Wish Hawaii

Makiki Christian Church
Malama Manoa

Malama Pupukea - Waimea
Manana Elementary School

78118
78217
78863

78558
77097
77098
78315

77974
77657
78651

78968
77660
77923
79117
77543
77999

78296

78653
77664
78820

79086
77106
79067
77244
78580
79133

78062
78290
79119

77247

77432
79073
78819

79019
77852
77669
78424
77305

77

78063
78694
79094
78487
78757
78095
78960
79105
77994
78597

Manoa Elementary School APT
Manoa Heritage Center
Manoa Japanese

Language School

Manoa Valley Church
Manoa Valley Theatre
March of Dimes

Mary, Star of the Sea
Elementary School
Maryknoll School

Mauka Lani Elementary School
Maunalua Fishpond
Heritage Center

MecKinley High School Band
Mental Health Kokua
Mililani Community Church
Mililani High School PTSO
Mililani Hongwanji Mission
Mililani Mauka

Elementary School

Mililani Presbyterian Church
and Preschool

MOA Hawaii

Moanalua Elementary School
Moanalua High School
Music Booster Association
Moanalua High School PTSA
Moiliili Community Center
Moiliili Hongwanji Mission
Montessori Community School
Mun Lun School

Na Hoaloha O Moanalua
Middle School Band

Na Kamali‘i

Na Lio Kai Pony Club

Na Maka O Pu'uwai

Aloha Foundation

National Federation

of the Blind of Hawaii
Navian Hawaii

Never Quit Dreaming

New Hope Central

Oahu Church

Nisei Veterans Legacy

Niu Valley Middle School
Noelani School PTA

Nuuanu Congregational Church
Nuuanu Y's Men's

and Women's Club

Oahu Choral Society

Oahu Church of Christ

Oahu Civic Orchestra

Oahu Search and Rescue
Oahu SPCA

Oahu Veterans Council
Ohana Baptist Church
Operating Infinity (Ol)

Our Kupuna

Our Savior Lutheran School
Outrigger Duke Kahanamoku
Foundation

77386

78824

78393
77253
79069
78649
78517
78618
77670
78839

78385

77428
79108
79056
78989
79057
78086
78148
78354

77119
78369
77673
79080
78001

79038
m
78910
17774
78786
77263

79122
79142
77557

78218
77558

79110
77306

78323
77123
78241
77265
78855
79005

7124

77125

77128

77564

Pacific & Asian Affairs Council
(PAAC)

Pacific American Foundation
- Hawaii Children & Youth Day
Pacific Buddhist Academy
Pacific Health Ministry
PacRim Christian University
Pali Momi Medical Center
Pali Preschool

Palisades Elementary School
Palolo Chinese Home

Parents for Public Schools

of Hawai'i

Partners in Development
Foundation

PBS Hawaii

PEACHES Kokua Hui

Pearl City Aquatics

Pearl City Community Church
Pearl City Elementary School PTO
Pearl City Hongwanji

Pearl Harbor Aviation Museum
PICA - Pacific International
Concert Artists

Po‘ailani, Inc.

Pohai Nani Foundation
Polynesian Voyaging Society
Popoki Place Oahu Cat Sanctuary
Prince of Peace

Lutheran Church in Waikiki
Project Vision Hawaii
Punahou School

Pure Aloha Volleyball Club
Queen Emma Summer Palace
Rainbow Family 808

Read To Me

International Foundation

Red Apple Foundation

Red Hill Elementary School PTSA
REHAB Hospital

of the Pacific Foundation
Responsive Caregivers of Hawaii
Resurrection of the Lord
Catholic Church

Romans Missionary Academy
Ronald McDonald House
Charities Hawaii

Roosevelt High Project Grad
Sacred Hearts Academy
Safe Harbor Ministries

Saint Louis School

Saint Mark Lutheran Church
Saints Constantine and

Helen Greek Orthodox
Cathedral of the Pacific
Salvation Army, The
Samaritan Counseling

Center Hawaii

Shriners Hospital

for Children Honolulu

Soto Academy

78277
77465

77129
77130

78615
78043
78661
77455

78445
79116
77276
77277
77875
77566
79022
77279
78541
78240
78894
78555
78718
77280

78356

78232
78462
78490

77689
78809
78920
78252
78595
71176
79139
77248

77116
79061

79114
78026
79023
78994
78666
78959
77133

78169

77697

78281

77571
77698

Sounding Joy Music Therapy, Inc.
Sounds of Aloha

Barbershop Chorus

Special Olympics Hawaii

St. Andrew's Schools:

The Priory, The Prep,

The Preschool

St. Christopher’s Episcopal Church
St. Elizabeth Catholic School
St. Elizabeth'’s Episcopal Church
St. John Apostle & Evangelist
Church Outreach

St. John Lutheran Church

St. John Vianney School

St. Joseph School (Waipahu)
St. Jude Church Outreach
St. Mark’s Episcopal Church
St. Michael School

St. Peter’s Episcopal Church
St. Theresa School

St. Timothy's Episcopal Church
Straub Medical Center
Sunrise Foundation

Surfing The Nations
Surfrider Spirit Sessions
Susannah Wesley
Community Center

Suzuki Talent Education

of Hawaii

TAG - The Actors’ Group
Taiko Arts Center

TAOACT Foundation

- The Advancement of
Alternative Cancer Treatment
Tax Foundation of Hawaii
Teach For America Hawaii
Tekniglingz

Temple Emanu-El

The Caregiver Foundation
The Friends of ‘lolani Palace
The HBMF Story

The Mediation Center

of the Pacific

The Outdoor Circle

The Pantry by Feeding
Hawaii Together

The Radical Hale

TOHO NO HIKARI Hawaii
Total Courage

U.SVETS - Hawaii

UCC Transition House
Ukwanshin Kabudan

United Cerebral Palsy
Association of Hawaii
United Church of Christ
-Judd Street

United Japanese Society

of Hawaii

United Self Help

Unity Church of Hawaii
University Laboratory School



